
Sel. Centro Sud 125

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Ponzano di Fermo

A1 B1 A2 B2

Citta di Castello

A1 B1 A2 B2Pos Distacchi

 0 0 -250- 1 -210-250250 960SIC 212 PULVIRENTI Alfio Samuele

 343 343 -210- 2 -77-210120 617MAR 25 SADOVSCHI Alessandro

 110 453 -170- 3 -170-7790 507MAR 21 MARIANI Nathan

 37 490 -90- 4 -120-120140 470TOS 71 BENNATI Morgan

 5 495 -0- 5 -85-170210 465TOS 79 SALVINI Nicola

 20 515 -85- 6 -80-110170 445LAZ 609 PALOMBINI Fabio Massimo

 35 550 -120- 7 -90-100100 410TOS 46 BRANDINI Davide

 20 570 -110- 8 -110-8585 390TOS 153 BINDI Riccardo

 25 595 -80- 9 -140-6877 365SIC 49 CASSIBBA Gaetano

 37 632 -100- 10 -68-8080 328TOS 92 CIPRIANI Andrea

 7 639 -140- 11 -64-6453 321PUG 90 VANTAGGIATO Matteo

 29 668 -0- 12 -250-420 292LAZ 3 LATA Valerio

 3 671 -77- 13 -72-6674 289MAR 12 ROSATI Luca

 6 677 -74- 14 -74-6372 283TOS 323 CAPE Tommaso

 22 699 -64- 15 -62-7263 261TOS 336 AGLIETTI Lorenzo

 1 700 -68- 16 -60-7062 260TOS 351 CIANI Giacomo

 6 706 -0- 17 -70-74110 254TOS 304 MAZZANTINI Tiberio

 14 720 0-0 18 -100-140- 240UMB 74 CARDACCIA Luca

 2 722 -66- 19 -55-5859 238SIC 224 SARDISCO Antonino

 1 723 -72- 20 -58-5552 237TOS 214 FALSETTI Filippo

 1 724 -70- 21 -49-5166 236TOS 51 VIGNI Duccio

 0 724 -47- 22 -59-6268 236EEE 381 GORINI Simone

 3 727 -60- 23 -61-5458 233SAR 94 DE RISI Emiliano

 1 728 -61- 24 -54-6057 232TOS 335 GERLINI Luca

 7 735 -62- 25 -63-4951 225ABR 158 ZAPPACOSTA Lorenzo

 4 739 -56- 26 -56-5950 221SIC 812 CATINELLO Giammaria

 7 746 -63- 27 -57-5242 214TOS 636 GERLINI Luigi

 1 747 -54- 28 -50-4861 213UMB 218 CAPOLSINI Diego

 1 748 -59- 29 -52-5348 212SAR 102 GALA Alessandro

 2 750 -58- 30 -53-4356 210TOS 366 CHIANTINI Samuele

 4 754 -48- 31 -47-5754 206TOS 237 BARBIERI Gabriele

 8 762 -50- 32 -48-5644 198LAZ 16 PECORILLI Lorenzo

 5 767 -52- 33 -44-5047 193LAZ 11 DI PUCCHIO Francesco

 2 769 -0- 34 -66-6164 191SIC 83 MARABOTTO Davide

 21 790 37-35 35 -51-47- 170TOS 497 MORELLI Filippo

 1 791 -49- 36 29-36-55 169ABR 42 TORELLI Filippo

 5 796 36-37 37 -46-45- 164LAZ 236 MARTUFI Marco

 2 798 -51- 38 28-34-49 162MOL 172 DE LUCA Andrea

 0 798 38-33 39 -45-46- 162MAR 320 FRUGANTI Francesco

 20 818 -53- 40 -43-046 142LAZ 199 BATTISTONI Giordano

 0 818 32-34 41 36-40-- 142TOS 331 CANNONI Alessio

 9 827 21-38 42 37-37-- 133LAZ 714 AMBROSI Daniele

 1 828 --- 43 -42-90- 132TOS 78 ZANCHI Ferruccio

 5 833 34-31 44 34-28-- 127TOS 242 FAILLI Alessio

© MGM Timing 1/2



Sel. Centro Sud 125

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Ponzano di Fermo

A1 B1 A2 B2

Citta di Castello

A1 B1 A2 B2Pos Distacchi

 2 835 -55- 45 ----70 125TOS 533 BANDINI Furio

 2 837 -0- 46 40-38-45 123LAZ 64 ONOFRI Mattia

 1 838 39-39 47 -0-44- 122LAZ 98 YORDANOV David V.

 0 838 31-26 48 33-32-- 122LAZ 318 PAPACCI Emanuele

 2 840 33-29 49 31-27-- 120TOS 235 DIONISI Bernardo

 3 843 -57- 50 ----60 117SIC 7 ARICO` Eros

 3 846 0-36 51 39-39-- 114LAZ 225 SBARAGLIA Valerio

 3 849 27-22 52 32-30-- 111TOS 240 TESI Manuel

 7 856 25-21 53 27-31-- 104SAR 60 PIREDDA Andrea

 23 879 28-23 54 30-0-- 81CAM 265 DE ROSA Francesco Maria

 10 889 --- 55 38-33-- 71MAR 4 PICCHI Lorenzo

 1 890 40-30 56 ----- 70MAR 424 LUPI Riccardo

 0 890 --- 57 35-35-- 70UMB 141 BORDONI Edoardo

 3 893 35-32 58 ----- 67MAR 18 CUCCARONI Giovanni

 4 897 23-40 59 ----- 63ABR 916 BELLANTE Edoardo

 5 902 30-28 60 ----- 58CAL 146 GARASTO Antonio

 3 905 --- 61 26-29-- 55LAZ 814 SBARAGLIA Lorenzo

 1 906 29-25 62 ----- 54ABR 813 DI MARZIO Riccardo

 4 910 26-24 63 0-0-- 50LAZ 521 MERMILLOD Mattia

 6 916 24-20 64 ----- 44MAR 715 LUCCHETTI Daniele

 1 917 -0- 65 ----43 43MAR 246 INDUTI Anthony

 16 933 0-27 66 ----- 27MAR 120 BILO` Riccardo

 5 938 22-0 67 ----- 22CAM 37 PIERRO Raffaele
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